
North Montgomery High School
2017 Volleyball

Date Event Start Time Location Varsity JV

Tue Aug 15 Covington 6:00 PM Away Lost 0-3 L

Thu Aug 17 Clinton Prairie 6:00 PM Away Lost 1-3 L

Sat Aug 19 Lafayette Jeff Invite 9:00 AM Away Western L 0-2, Laf. Jeff W 2-0

Milan W 2-1, Logansport L 1-2

Tue Aug 22 Frankfort 6:00 PM Away Lost 2-3 L

Thu Aug 24 Danville 6:00 PM Home Lost 0-3 L

Sat Aug 26 Benton Central Invite 9:30 AM Away Danville L 0-2, Faith W 2-0

BC L 0-2

Tue Aug 29 Southmont 6:00 PM Home Won 3-1 W

Sat Sep 2 Danville Invite - C Team 10:00 AM Away X L3

Tue Sep 05 Fountain Central 6:00 PM Away Won 3-0 L

Wed Sep 06 Greencastle 6:00 PM Away Won 3-1 L

Sat Sep 09 Harrison Invite 9:00 AM Away Pioneer  L 0-2, Bloom. N  L 0-2

Twin Lakes W 2-1, Bloom. N  L 0-2

Sat Sep 09 Southmont JV Invite 9:00 AM Away W1, L3

Mon Sep 11 Tri-West 6:00 PM Home Lost 0-3 L

Thu Sep 14 Crawfordsville 6:00 PM Home Won 3-0 W

Mon Sep 18 North Putnam 6:00 PM Home Won 3-0 W

Tue Sep 19 Clinton Central 6:00 PM Away Won 3-1 W

Thu Sep 21 West Lafayette 6:00 PM Home Lost 0-3 L

Mon Sep 25 Central Catholic 6:00 PM Home

Tue Sep 26 Attica 6:00 PM Home

Thu Sep 28 Western Boone 5:30 PM Away

Sat Sep 30 Twin Lakes Invite-C Team 9:00 AM Away

Mon Oct 02 Lebanon 6:00 PM Away

Wed Oct 04 Rockville 6:00 PM Home

Sat Oct 07 NM Tourney 9:00 AM Home

Thu Oct 12 Sectional TBA Home  

Sat Oct 14 Sectional TBA Home


